Products for Microdialysis
A unique composition of high quality elements for  A unique composition of high quality elements for
all applications of microdialysisall applications of microdialysis
   2
TSE GmbH ••  Tel: +49 (0) 6172-789-0 ••  Fax: +49 (0) 6172-789-500 ••  E-Mail: info@TSE-Systems.de ••  Internet: www.TSE-Systems.de
Withdrawal Adaptor
S ing le  Sy r inge  Pump 801S ing le  Sy r inge  Pump 801
• For 1.0, 2.5 or 5.0 ml syringes

• Offered for Probes MAB2/4/5/6.
• Reusable.
Ordering information: Please specify the type of your
probe, its shaft length and add "G" (example: MAB2.14.G).
For custom defined guide cannulas within the MAB2 series
please specify the shaft length (example: MAB2.10.G).
1Pkg=1pc.
Single Use Intracerebral Guide CannulasSingle Use Intracerebral Guide Cannulas
• A smaller head and a greater insertion depth allow
experiments with probes placed close together.
• Offered for Probes MAB2/4/6.
Ordering information: Please specify the type of your
probe, its shaft length and add "IC" (example:
MAB2.14.IC).  For custom defined intracerebral guide
cannulas within the MAB2/4/6 series please specify the
shaft length (example: MAB2.10.IC). 1Pkg=10pcs.
Awake  An ima l  Sys temsAwake  An ima l  Sys tems
• Consisting of a swivel, a tether, a cage adapter and a
counterbalance arm.
• Our standard counterbalance arm is made of light
weight aluminium, suitable for mice and rats and fits
our 3 channel swivel UV -8401450/2 or others.
Cat.No.       Description
MAB 31 Awake animal system for one probe
MAB 32 Awake animal system for two
probes
MAB 33 Awake mouse system, low torque,
for one probe
UV-8401450/CBA Standard counterbalance arm
MAB 4001022 Steel wire (tether)
MAB 4001025 Cage adapter (1 Pkg=1pc)
MAB 4001027 MAB33 steel wire (tether)
MAB 4001021 Plastic collar for rats (1 Pkg=100
pcs)
MAB 4001024 MAB32 reservoirs with filters
(Pkg=10 pcs)
MAB 4001023 MAB32 tubing kit (Pkg=1 pair)
   6
TSE GmbH ••  Tel: +49 (0) 6172-789-0 ••  Fax: +49 (0) 6172-789-500 ••  E-Mail: info@TSE-Systems.de ••  Internet: www.TSE-Systems.de
    In Vitro Stand (shown with probe clip and probe)
Invitro Stand, Probe Clip and Steel RodInvitro Stand, Probe Clip and Steel Rod
• The invitro stand is designed to hold the probe/guide
between experiments e.g. for hanging it into a vial filled
with liquid.
• The probe clip allows easiest handling during the fixing
(cementing) of the guide cannula and fits in the white
plastic part of the invitro stand.
• The steel rod (not shown) is fixed to the probe clip and
is used as an adaptor to the stereotaxic equipment.
Cat.No. Description
MAB 8001000 Invitro stand with probe clip
MAB 1005001 Probe/guide clip
MAB 8001001 Stainless steel rod
Tub ing (Tub ing ( -- K i t s )  a n d  A d a p t o r sK i t s )  a n d  A d a p t o r s
Cat.No. Description
MAB 4001004 FEP tubing ID 0.12 mm 1x1m (1.2 µl/10 cm)
MAB 4001005  FEP tubing ID 0.12 mm 10x1m (1.2 µl/10 cm)
MAB 4001006  FEP tubing ID 0.15 mm (specify length)
MAB 4001007 Santopren tubing Kit, ID 0.120 mm for
MAB20/2 (Pkg=2 pcs)
MAB 4001008 Santopren tubing kit, ID 0.120 mm for
MAB20/4 (Pkg=4 pcs)
MAB 4001010 Santopren tubing kit, ID 0.120 mm for
MAB20/6 (Pkg=6 pcs)
MAB 4001002 Santopren tubing kit, ID 0.254 mm for
MAB20/2 (Pkg=2 pcs)
MAB 4001009 Santopren tubing kit, ID 0.254 mm for
MAB20/4 (Pkg=4 pcs)